www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
MIC-3924 CompactPCI® Intelligent Chassis
Management Module
Introduction
The MIC-3924 is an independent platform system management module that can detect a system’s operating conditions and notify users to take necessary actions to avert system failure
through multiple communication protocols. With the MIC-3924 installed, a system’s monitor and management can be integrated with an existing SNMP-based network management
environment. The MIC-3924 also has a built-in web-based administration interface which allows users to monitor the system’s operation from any place with Internet connectivity.

Physical Characteristics Dimensions (W x D) Kernel module: 40.5 x 93 mm (1.6" x 3.7")
Carrier module: 100 x 95 mm  (3.9" x 3.7")
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC-3924A-B: Chassis management module for general purpose chassis w/single SBC application
968A390000 MIC-3924A-B alarm module for MIC-3056, MIC-3081 and MIC-3082 series
968A390001 MIC-3924A-B alarm module for MIC-3038, MIC-3041 and MIC-3041L series
968A390002 MIC-3924A-B alarm module for MIC-3042 series
968A390003 MIC-3924A-B alarm module for MIC-3041CW/6-4R
MIC-3924L-A: Chassis management module without remote control for general purpose chassis, w/single SBC application
968A390020 MIC-3924L-A alarm module for MIC-3056 series
968A390021 MIC-3924L-A alarm module for MIC-3038, MIC-3041 and MIC-3041L series
968A390022 MIC-3924L-A alarm module for MIC-3042 series
968A390023 MIC-3924L-A alarm module for MIC-3041CW/6-4R
MIC-3924
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Firmware Specifications (MIC-3924A)
System Status Monitoring and Management
Real-time healthy status monitoring: Provides real-time status display in HTTP/Java graphical format
History log up to 600 records.  Data can be downloaded through a network or sent by e-mail
Alarm event record display